Position

Child Support Attny IV-U

Child Support Attny IV-U

Child Support Attny IV-U

Child Support Attny IV-U

Deputy Dir Of Chld Sup Sv

Dcss Admin DIV Mgr.

Child Support Services Mgr.

Info Technology Tech

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Cust Sv Sup

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Services Mgr.

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Total Wages

$179,780

$177,743

$167,742

$162,288

$142,221

$119,099

$109,885

$92,840

$91,532

$84,139

$82,725

$82,284

$81,605

$81,275

$80,541

$75,150

$74,420

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$70,457

$89,279

$86,408

$76,582

$51,192

$62,446

$47,223

$40,959

$34,958

$36,114

$39,268

$56,144

$43,046

$52,906

$46,546

$34,013

$47,987



Child Support Analyst IlI

Child Support Analyst llI

Child Support Supervisor-E

Child Support Analyst Il

Exec Secretary-C

Child Support Analyst Il

Lead Chld Supp Cust Svcs

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst llI

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Election Volunteer

Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

$74,327

$74,034

$71,700

$71,079

$68,991

$68,585

$68,523

$68,342

$67,448

$67,349

$67,138

$66,816

$66,754

$66,589

$66,034

$65,971

$65,832

$65,481

$49,259

$31,949

$31,741

$41,631

$50,401

$41,672

$42,153

$31,719

$31,762

$22,813

$22,075

$48,593

$24,348

$36,547

$32,078

$28,687

$28,482

$29,707



Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst llI

Child Support Spec I

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Spec Il

Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Spec Il

Child Support Spec Il

Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec

Child Support Tech

Child Support Tech

Child Support Tech

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

$65,283

$64,911

$64,102

$63,904

$62,921

$62,736

$61,541

$61,536

$61,524

$60,620

$60,256

$59,751

$58,213

$57,816

$56,369

$56,269

$55,907

$55,889

$19,807

$22,095

$26,785

$40,206

$45,856

$41,484

$34,225

$41,277

$40,749

$20,633

$19,307

$34,235

$39,781

$43,870

$33,484

$33,487

$27,592

$29,185



Child Support Tech

Child Support Spec |

Child Support Spec I

Child Support Attny Ill-U

Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U

Child Support Tech

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst |

Legal Secretary Il

Child Supp Analyst I-U

Child Support Analyst Il

Child Support Analyst |

Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec

Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Child Support Analyst Il

Office Assistant Il

Payroll Spec-lhsspa

Election Volunteer

Worker

Election Volunteer

Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

$55,706

$55,496

$55,394

$54,782

$54,586

$54,460

$54,416

$54,306

$54,288

$54,126

$51,643

$51,226

$50,515

$48,230

$46,630

$46,333

$45,100

$44,501

$36,678

$27,872

$38,893

$0

$16,886

$30,762

$24,635

$16,093

$55,035

$20,895

$40,273

$28,436

$24,642

$30,132

$23,674

$24,388

$29,314

$35.418



Paralegal

Public Svcs Specialist

Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Spec |

Public Svcs Specialist

Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Analyst Il

Info Technology Tech

Child Support Tech

Child Support Analyst |

Paralegal

Child Support Analyst |

Senior District Attn Insp-R

Child Support Analyst |

Child Support Analyst |

Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec

Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

Dept. Of Child Support
Services

$42,918

$42,740

$42,735

$42,038

$41,172

$34,445

$34,075

$27,692

$24,912

$18,865

$16,263

$15,770

$13,847

$13,728

$12,133

$11,294

$9,126

$8,657

$15,409

$0

$26,215

$9,605

$20,027

$17,186

$9,992

$8,807

$16,504

$0

$5,708

$6,335

$5,756

$0

$3,818

$8,622

$6,109

$4,032



Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U San Mateo County Dept. Of Child Support $8,189 $5,853
Services

Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U San Mateo County Dept. Of Child Support $3,279 $1,331
Services



