Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Attny IV-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$179,780	\$70,457
Child Support Attny IV-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$177,743	\$89,279
Child Support Attny IV-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$167,742	\$86,408
Child Support Attny IV-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$162,288	\$76,582
Deputy Dir Of Chld Sup Sv		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$142,221	\$51,192
Dcss Admin DIV Mgr.		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$119,099	\$62,446
Child Support Services Mgr.		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$109,885	\$47,223
Info Technology Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$92,840	\$40,959
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$91,532	\$34,958
Child Support Cust Sv Sup		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$84,139	\$36,114
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$82,725	\$39,268
Child Support Services Mgr.		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$82,284	\$56,144
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$81,605	\$43,046
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$81,275	\$52,906
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$80,541	\$46,546
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$75,150	\$34,013
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$74,420	\$47,987

Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$74,327	\$49,259
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$74,034	\$31,949
Child Support Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$71,700	\$31,741
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$71,079	\$41,631
Exec Secretary-C		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$68,991	\$50,401
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$68,585	\$41,672
Lead Chld Supp Cust Svcs	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$68,523	\$42,153
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$68,342	\$31,719
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$67,448	\$31,762
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$67,349	\$22,813
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$67,138	\$22,075
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$66,816	\$48,593
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$66,754	\$24,348
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$66,589	\$36,547
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$66,034	\$32,078
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$65,971	\$28,687
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$65,832	\$28,482
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$65,481	\$29,707

Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$65,283	\$19,807
Child Support Analyst III		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$64,911	\$22,095
Child Support Spec II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$64,102	\$26,785
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$63,904	\$40,206
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$62,921	\$45,856
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$62,736	\$41,484
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$61,541	\$34,225
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$61,536	\$41,277
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$61,524	\$40,749
Child Support Spec II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$60,620	\$20,633
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$60,256	\$19,307
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$59,751	\$34,235
Child Support Spec II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$58,213	\$39,781
Child Support Spec III		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$57,816	\$43,870
Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$56,369	\$33,484
Child Support Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$56,269	\$33,487
Child Support Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$55,907	\$27,592
Child Support Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$55,889	\$29,185

Child Support Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$55,706	\$36,678
Child Support Spec I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$55,496	\$27,872
Child Support Spec II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$55,394	\$38,893
Child Support Attny III-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,782	\$0
Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U	Payroll Spec-Ihsspa	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,586	\$16,886
Child Support Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,460	\$30,762
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,416	\$24,635
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,306	\$16,093
Legal Secretary II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,288	\$55,035
Child Supp Analyst I-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$54,126	\$20,895
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$51,643	\$40,273
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$51,226	\$28,436
Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$50,515	\$24,642
Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$48,230	\$30,132
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$46,630	\$23,674
Office Assistant II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$46,333	\$24,388
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$45,100	\$29,314
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$44,501	\$35,418

Paralegal		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$42,918	\$15,409
Public Svcs Specialist		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$42,740	\$0
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$42,735	\$26,215
Child Support Spec I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$42,038	\$9,605
Public Svcs Specialist	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$41,172	\$20,027
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$34,445	\$17,186
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$34,075	\$9,992
Child Support Analyst II		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$27,692	\$8,807
Info Technology Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$24,912	\$16,504
Child Support Tech		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$18,865	\$0
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$16,263	\$5,708
Paralegal		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$15,770	\$6,335
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$13,847	\$5,756
Senior District Attn Insp-R		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$13,728	\$0
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$12,133	\$3,818
Child Support Analyst I		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$11,294	\$8,622
Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$9,126	\$6,109
Chld Sup Cust Svc Spec		San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$8,657	\$4,032

Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$8,189	\$5,853
Child Sup Cust Sv Spec-U	San Mateo County	Dept. Of Child Support Services	\$3,279	\$1,331